
Place Name Team Bib No Time Pace
1 Kyle Rooke Mohawk College 532 26:25 3:18/K
2 Ricky Nepomuceno St Clair College 522 27:20 3:25/K
3 Luke Groulx Fanshawe College 588 27:32 3:27/K
4 Fred Muriu Mohawk College 528 27:47 3:28/K
5 Jason Laforta Mohawk College 534 27:52 3:29/K
6 Cole Czuchnicki Humber College 504 28:03 3:30/K
7 Cole Bond Sheridan College 538 28:07 3:31/K
8 Andre Tomasian St Clair College 527 28:21 3:33/K
9 Garrick Loewen George Brown College 569 28:26 3:33/K
10 Ahad Naim Wilfred Laurier - Brantford 562 28:31 3:34/K
11 Justin Verburg Fanshawe College 589 28:34 3:34/K
12 Tyler Tofflemire St Clair College 526 28:51 3:36/K
13 John Berthelot Fanshawe College 592 29:06 3:38/K
14 Aaron Veenstra Humber College 505 29:14 3:39/K
15 Thador Tekhli St Clair College 525 29:15 3:39/K
16 Kale Heino UTM 574 29:18 3:40/K
17 Andrew Convery Sheridan College 540 29:21 3:40/K
18 Joshua Heuving Humber College 502 29:41 3:43/K
19 Matthew Reeve Sheridan College 539 29:48 3:44/K
20 Cameron Ross Sheridan College 544 29:58 3:45/K
21 Quinn Middleton Sheridan College 543 30:00 3:45/K
22 Ian McCreery Conestoga College 515 30:07 3:46/K
23 Peter Wilson Humber College 501 30:10 3:46/K
24 Graiden Maynard Humber College 453 30:16 3:47/K
25 Chris Tomlinson Humber College 503 30:22 3:48/K
26 Derek Veenstra Conestoga College 514 30:27 3:48/K
27 James Scott Redeemer University College 537 30:33 3:49/K
28 Kyle Luyt Fanshawe College 590 30:42 3:50/K
29 Gabriel Boily-Porter UTM 572 30:47 3:51/K
30 Jacob Dzieciol George Brown College 567 30:48 3:51/K
31 Alex Ball Sheridan College 541 30:52 3:52/K
32 Eric Mundt Cambrian College 549 31:01 3:53/K
33 Itamar Ziberman Seneca College 585 31:14 3:54/K
34 Zac Nixon Humber College 506 31:38 3:57/K
35 Jack Porter St Clair College 523 31:58 4:00/K
36 Marcelo Flores Centennial College 560 32:05 4:01/K
37 Dean Vanherpe Fanshawe College 591 32:16 4:02/K
38 Suileiman Sualim Centennial College 558 32:20 4:03/K
39 Mohammed Mundhir Humber College 507 32:28 4:04/K
40 Aurel Fox Cambrian College 551 32:29 4:04/K
41 Kyle Maerz Redeemer University College 535 32:31 4:04/K
42 Nathan Brown Sheridan College 542 32:33 4:04/K
43 Shawn Belanger Cambrian College 548 32:48 4:06/K
44 Miguel Robles Fanshawe College 593 32:50 4:06/K
45 Steven Leung Seneca College 587 32:58 4:07/K

Fanshawe Invitational XC - Men 
Overall Finish List
September 15, 2018



46 Vlad Genov Seneca College 586 33:12 4:09/K
47 Dermott Shepherd Mohawk College 530 33:12 4:09/K
48 Tarajeet Singh Centennial College 555 33:33 4:12/K
49 Isaac Rondeau-Mcnair Sheridan College 546 33:42 4:13/K
50 Haseeb Malik UTM 578 33:51 4:14/K
51 Edward Lim Sheridan College 545 33:57 4:15/K
52 Justin Deweerd Redeemer University College 536 33:59 4:15/K
53 Conor MacPherson Conestoga College 516 33:59 4:15/K
54 Casper Josufi Centennial College 552 34:04 4:16/K
55 Marcelo Campos Sheridan College 547 34:09 4:16/K
56 Yihui Lai UTM 576 34:10 4:16/K
57 Dima Oriekhov Seneca College 582 34:14 4:17/K
58 Vasu Narula Mohawk College 529 34:22 4:18/K
59 Ben Thistle Centennial College 553 34:27 4:18/K
60 Ayman Aldin Mohawk College 531 34:37 4:20/K
61 Shaquille Samuels Seneca College 584 34:54 4:22/K
62 Victor Djanivitch Centennial College 444 35:24 4:26/K
63 Jun Takahashi UTM 579 35:29 4:26/K
64 Alex Kozak Conestoga College 510 35:42 4:28/K
65 Patrick Morgan Fanshawe College 595 36:13 4:32/K
66 Shemeik Jones Centennial College 561 36:37 4:35/K
67 Gergely Szabo Cambrian College 550 36:48 4:36/K
68 Nahej Lefebvre Conestoga College 512 37:15 4:39/K
69 Aaron Demaren Conestoga College 511 37:47 4:43/K
70 Tallas Hoffman Centennial College 554 39:59 5:00/K
71 Neil Caoile George Brown College 566 40:12 5:02/K
72 Devang Joshi George Brown College 580 41:49 5:14/K
73 Andrew French Centennial College 556 42:38 5:20/K
74 Gabriel Coelho Centennial College 559 44:07 5:31/K
75 Terry Humber George Brown College 568 48:12 6:02/K
76 Ian Linton Wilfred Laurier - Brantford 564 57:40 7:13/K



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Ricky Nepomuceno 2 2 27:20 27:20 00:00
2 Andre Tomasian 8 10 28:21 55:41 01:00
3 Tyler Tofflemire 11 21 28:51 1:24:33 01:31
4 Thador Tekhli 14 35 29:15 1:53:48 01:55
5 Jack Porter 32 67 31:58 2:25:46 04:38

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Luke Groulx 3 3 27:32 27:32 00:00
2 Justin Verburg 10 13 28:34 56:07 01:02
3 John Berthelot 12 25 29:06 1:25:14 01:34
4 Kyle Luyt 26 51 30:42 1:55:57 03:09
5 Dean Vanherpe 34 85 32:16 2:28:13 04:43
6 Miguel Robles 38 123 32:50 3:01:04 05:18
7 Patrick Morgan More Than  6 36:13 3:37:18 08:40

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kyle Rooke 1 1 26:25 26:25 00:00
2 Fred Muriu 4 5 27:47 54:12 01:22
3 Jason Laforta 5 10 27:52 1:22:05 01:27
4 Dermott Shepherd 41 51 33:12 1:55:18 06:47
5 Vasu Narula 48 99 34:22 2:29:41 07:57
6 Ayman Aldin 50 149 34:37 3:04:18 08:12

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Cole Czuchnicki 6 6 28:03 28:03 00:00
2 Aaron Veenstra 13 19 29:14 57:18 01:10
3 Joshua Heuving 17 36 29:41 1:26:59 01:37
4 Peter Wilson 22 58 30:10 1:57:10 02:06
5 Graiden Maynard 23 81 30:16 2:27:26 02:12
6 Chris Tomlinson 24 105 30:22 2:57:49 02:18
7 Zac Nixon More Than  6 31:38 3:29:27 03:34
8 Mohammed Mundhir More Than  6 32:28 4:01:56 04:25

Team - Fanshawe College Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):  51  Team Score (times):     1:55:57  Ave Time: 28:59

Team - Mohawk College Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  51  Team Score (times):     1:55:18  Ave Time: 28:49

Team - Humber College Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  58  Team Score (times):     1:57:10  Ave Time: 29:17

Fanshawe Invitational XC - Men
Final Team Results
September 15, 2018

Team - St Clair College Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  35  Team Score (times):     1:53:48  Ave Time: 28:27



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Cole Bond 7 7 28:07 28:07 00:00
2 Andrew Convery 16 23 29:21 57:29 01:14
3 Matthew Reeve 18 41 29:48 1:27:17 01:40
4 Cameron Ross 19 60 29:58 1:57:15 01:50
5 Quinn Middleton 20 80 30:00 2:27:16 01:53
6 Alex Ball 29 109 30:52 2:58:09 02:45
7 Nathan Brown More Than  6 32:33 3:30:42 04:25
8 Isaac Rondeau-Mcnair More Than  6 33:42 4:04:25 05:35
9 Edward Lim More Than  6 33:57 4:38:22 05:49
10 Marcelo Campos More Than  6 34:09 5:12:31 06:01

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kale Heino 15 15 29:18 29:18 00:00
2 Gabriel Boily-Porter 27 42 30:47 1:00:05 01:28
3 Haseeb Malik 43 85 33:51 1:33:56 04:33
4 Yihui Lai 46 131 34:10 2:08:07 04:52
5 Jun Takahashi 53 184 35:29 2:43:36 06:10

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Ian McCreery 21 21 30:07 30:07 00:00
2 Derek Veenstra 25 46 30:27 1:00:35 00:19
3 Conor MacPherson 44 90 33:59 1:34:35 03:52
4 Alex Kozak 54 144 35:42 2:10:17 05:34
5 Nahej Lefebvre 56 200 37:15 2:47:33 07:07
6 Aaron Demaren 57 257 37:47 3:25:20 07:39

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Garrick Loewen 9 9 28:26 28:26 00:00
2 Jacob Dzieciol 28 37 30:48 59:14 02:22
3 Neil Caoile 58 95 40:12 1:39:27 11:46
4 Devang Joshi 59 154 41:49 2:21:16 13:23
5 Terry Humber 60 214 48:12 3:09:28 19:45

Team - George Brown College Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places): 154  Team Score (times):     2:21:16  Ave Time: 35:19

Team - Sheridan College Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  60  Team Score (times):     1:57:15  Ave Time: 29:18

Team - UTM Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places): 131  Team Score (times):     2:08:07  Ave Time: 32:01

Team - Conestoga College Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places): 144  Team Score (times):     2:10:17  Ave Time: 32:34



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Marcelo Flores 33 33 32:05 32:05 00:00
2 Suileiman Sualim 35 68 32:20 1:04:25 00:14
3 Tarajeet Singh 42 110 33:33 1:37:58 01:27
4 Casper Josufi 45 155 34:04 2:12:03 01:59
5 Ben Thistle 49 204 34:27 2:46:31 02:22
6 Victor Djanivitch 52 256 35:24 3:21:55 03:19
7 Shemeik Jones More Than  6 36:37 3:58:32 04:31
8 Tallas Hoffman More Than  6 39:59 4:38:32 07:53
9 Andrew French More Than  6 42:38 5:21:10 10:32
10 Gabriel Coelho More Than  6 44:07 6:05:17 12:01

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Itamar Ziberman 31 31 31:14 31:14 00:00
2 Steven Leung 39 70 32:58 1:04:13 01:43
3 Vlad Genov 40 110 33:12 1:37:26 01:57
4 Dima Oriekhov 47 157 34:14 2:11:41 02:59
5 Shaquille Samuels 51 208 34:54 2:46:35 03:39

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Eric Mundt 30 30 31:01 31:01 00:00
2 Aurel Fox 36 66 32:29 1:03:30 01:28
3 Shawn Belanger 37 103 32:48 1:36:19 01:47
4 Gergely Szabo 55 158 36:48 2:13:07 05:47

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 James Scott Less Than  4 30:33 30:33 00:00
2 Kyle Maerz Less Than  4 32:31 1:03:05 01:57
3 Justin Deweerd Less Than  4 33:59 1:37:04 03:25

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Ahad Naim Less Than  4 28:31 28:31 00:00
2 Ian Linton Less Than  4 57:40 1:26:11 29:08

Team - Cambrian College Finish Position -    11
Team Score (places): 158  Team Score (times):     2:13:07  Ave Time: 33:16

Team - Redeemer University CollegeFinish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Team - Wilfred Laurier - Brantford Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Team - Centennial College Finish Position -     9
Team Score (places): 155  Team Score (times):     2:12:03  Ave Time: 33:00

Team - Seneca College Finish Position -    10
Team Score (places): 157  Team Score (times):     2:11:41  Ave Time: 32:55



Place Name Team Bib No Time Pace
1 Kaitlyn Pansegrau Mohawk College 420 23:46 4:45/K
2 Sammi Jo Burch Fanshawe College 475 24:16 4:51/K
3 Janelle Hanna Fanshawe College 471 24:24 4:53/K
4 Vanessa Brown Wilfred Laurier  - Brantford 446 24:33 4:55/K
5 Sophie Glanz UTM 458 24:36 4:55/K
6 Rachyl MacPhail Fanshawe College 474 25:09 5:02/K
7 Olivia Sidock Sheridan College 431 25:18 5:04/K
8 Ashley Lot Mohawk College 421 25:29 5:06/K
9 Kaitlyn Shuvera Humber College 402 25:35 5:07/K
10 Angelee Weathers George Brown College 454 25:37 5:07/K
11 Amanda Hutchings Conestoga College 411 25:45 5:09/K
12 Ella Strathdee Conestoga College 408 25:48 5:10/K
13 Emily Lorimer Redeemer University College 430 25:53 5:11/K
14 Talyn Tait UTM 465 26:02 5:12/K
15 Hannah Sukkau Mohawk College 418 26:16 5:15/K
16 Kara Hughes Wilfred Laurier  - Brantford 449 26:31 5:18/K
17 Sydney Tarini Cambrian College 439 26:36 5:19/K
18 Kayleigh Bush Humber College 405 26:40 5:20/K
19 Marla Brown Sheridan College 433 26:56 5:23/K
20 Hannah Carley Fanshawe College 472 26:59 5:24/K
21 Chiara Carinci Wilfred Laurier  - Brantford 448 27:08 5:26/K
22 Laura Travaglini Fanshawe College 473 27:29 5:30/K
23 Katelyn Morgan Humber College 401 27:29 5:30/K
24 Ana Jaimes Humber College 404 27:33 5:31/K
25 Jessa Braun Wilfred Laurier  - Brantford 445 27:35 5:31/K
26 Victoria Wheeler Centennial College 441 27:40 5:32/K
27 Erin Kinnenmont Sheridan College 432 27:50 5:34/K
28 Nicole Desrosiers-Mich St Clair College 415 27:56 5:35/K
29 Jessica Hodgkin St Clair College 416 28:05 5:37/K
30 Samantha Boussey St Clair College 412 28:15 5:39/K
31 Aryana Cirino St Clair College 413 28:29 5:42/K
32 Madeline Christenson George Brown College 452 28:44 5:45/K
33 Sue Yemen Humber College 403 28:47 5:45/K
34 Christina Dolderman Conestoga College 410 28:50 5:46/K
35 Yonta Gillespie Sheridan College 438 29:03 5:49/K
36 Lexy Pakenham-Troth Sheridan College 434 29:13 5:51/K
37 Ingrid Ortiz UTM 464 29:17 5:51/K
38 Hannah Cirino St Clair College 414 29:19 5:52/K
39 Beth Horrobin St Clair College 417 29:24 5:53/K
40 Jessalyn Carvajal Sheridan College 435 29:37 5:55/K
41 Bianca McCauley UTM 463 30:03 6:01/K
42 Katarina Balmazan Mohawk College 423 30:07 6:01/K
43 Bethany Hiemstra Redeemer University College 427 30:22 6:04/K
44 Amanda Spence Centennial College 442 30:31 6:06/K
45 Isabel Catalli Sheridan College 437 30:31 6:06/K

Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women 
Overall Finish List
September 15, 2018



46 Danica Bakowski Seneca College 468 30:42 6:08/K
47 Grace Lorimer Redeemer University College 429 30:44 6:09/K
48 Nicole Amedola Seneca College 467 30:48 6:10/K
49 Rebecca Wong UTM 461 31:01 6:12/K
50 Daniela Casas Sheridan College 436 31:38 6:20/K
51 Hayley Shipp Conestoga College 409 32:46 6:33/K
52 Jamie Ricci Cambrian College 440 33:01 6:36/K
53 Anne McDermott Wilfred Laurier  - Brantford 451 33:50 6:46/K
54 Polina Galevskaia Mohawk College 422 34:32 6:54/K
55 Kayla Juvonen-Dubien Seneca College 470 35:19 7:04/K
56 Maizee Bodman Wilfred Laurier  - Brantford 450 36:14 7:15/K
57 Katrina Palmer Redeemer University College 425 36:31 7:18/K
58 Eden Smith Centennial College 443 36:53 7:23/K
59 Miranda Bos Mohawk College 419 39:00 7:48/K
60 Calyssa Joice George Brown College 456 43:38 8:44/K



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Sammi Jo Burch 2 2 24:16 24:16 00:00
2 Janelle Hanna 3 5 24:24 48:41 00:08
3 Rachyl MacPhail 6 11 25:09 1:13:50 00:53
4 Hannah Carley 18 29 26:59 1:40:50 02:42
5 Laura Travaglini 20 49 27:29 2:08:19 03:12

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Vanessa Brown 4 4 24:33 24:33 00:00
2 Kara Hughes 15 19 26:31 51:04 01:58
3 Chiara Carinci 19 38 27:08 1:18:13 02:35
4 Jessa Braun 23 61 27:35 1:45:48 03:02
5 Anne McDermott 43 104 33:50 2:19:39 09:17
6 Maizee Bodman 45 149 36:14 2:55:53 11:41

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kaitlyn Pansegrau 1 1 23:46 23:46 00:00
2 Ashley Lot 8 9 25:29 49:16 01:43
3 Hannah Sukkau 14 23 26:16 1:15:32 02:30
4 Katarina Balmazan 38 61 30:07 1:45:39 06:21
5 Polina Galevskaia 44 105 34:32 2:20:12 10:46
6 Miranda Bos 47 152 39:00 2:59:12 15:14

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Kaitlyn Shuvera 9 9 25:35 25:35 00:00
2 Kayleigh Bush 16 25 26:40 52:16 01:04
3 Katelyn Morgan 21 46 27:29 1:19:45 01:53
4 Ana Jaimes 22 68 27:33 1:47:19 01:57
5 Sue Yemen 29 97 28:47 2:16:06 03:11

Team Score (places):  61  Team Score (times):     1:45:48  Ave Time: 26:27

Team - Mohawk College Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  61  Team Score (times):     1:45:39  Ave Time: 26:24

Team - Humber College Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  68  Team Score (times):     1:47:19  Ave Time: 26:49

Fanshawe Invitational X-C Women
Final Team Results
September 15, 2018

Team - Fanshawe College Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):  29  Team Score (times):     1:40:50  Ave Time: 25:12

Team - Wilfred Laurier  - Brantford Finish Position -     2



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Olivia Sidock 7 7 25:18 25:18 00:00
2 Marla Brown 17 24 26:56 52:14 01:38
3 Erin Kinnenmont 24 48 27:50 1:20:04 02:32
4 Yonta Gillespie 31 79 29:03 1:49:08 03:44
5 Lexy Pakenham-Troth 32 111 29:13 2:18:21 03:55
6 Jessalyn Carvajal 36 147 29:37 2:47:58 04:18
7 Isabel Catalli More Than  6 30:31 3:18:30 05:13
8 Daniela Casas More Than  6 31:38 3:50:09 06:20

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Sophie Glanz 5 5 24:36 24:36 00:00
2 Talyn Tait 13 18 26:02 50:38 01:25
3 Ingrid Ortiz 33 51 29:17 1:19:56 04:40
4 Bianca McCauley 37 88 30:03 1:49:59 05:26
5 Rebecca Wong 41 129 31:01 2:21:00 06:24

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Amanda Hutchings 10 10 25:45 25:45 00:00
2 Ella Strathdee 11 21 25:48 51:34 00:03
3 Christina Dolderman 30 51 28:50 1:20:24 03:05
4 Hayley Shipp 42 93 32:46 1:53:10 07:00

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Nicole Desrosiers-Michienzi 25 25 27:56 27:56 00:00
2 Jessica Hodgkin 26 51 28:05 56:02 00:09
3 Samantha Boussey 27 78 28:15 1:24:18 00:19
4 Aryana Cirino 28 106 28:29 1:52:47 00:32
5 Hannah Cirino 34 140 29:19 2:22:07 01:23
6 Beth Horrobin 35 175 29:24 2:51:31 01:27

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Emily Lorimer 12 12 25:53 25:53 00:00
2 Bethany Hiemstra 39 51 30:22 56:16 04:28
3 Grace Lorimer 40 91 30:44 1:27:01 04:50
4 Katrina Palmer 46 137 36:31 2:03:33 10:37

Team Score (places): 106  Team Score (times):     1:52:47  Ave Time: 28:11

Team - Redeemer University College Finish Position -     9
Team Score (places): 137  Team Score (times):     2:03:33  Ave Time: 30:53

Team Score (places):  79  Team Score (times):     1:49:08  Ave Time: 27:17

Team - UTM Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  88  Team Score (times):     1:49:59  Ave Time: 27:29

Team - Conestoga College Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  93  Team Score (times):     1:53:10  Ave Time: 28:17

Team - St Clair College Finish Position -     8

Team - Sheridan College Finish Position -     5



Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Danica Bakowski Less Than  4 30:42 30:42 00:00
2 Nicole Amedola Less Than  4 30:48 1:01:30 00:05
3 Kayla Juvonen-Dubien Less Than  4 35:19 1:36:50 04:36

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Sydney Tarini Less Than  4 26:36 26:36 00:00
2 Jamie Ricci Less Than  4 33:01 59:38 06:25

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Victoria Wheeler Less Than  4 27:40 27:40 00:00
2 Amanda Spence Less Than  4 30:31 58:11 02:50
3 Eden Smith Less Than  4 36:53 1:35:05 09:13

Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 Angelee Weathers Less Than  4 25:37 25:37 00:00
2 Madeline Christenson Less Than  4 28:44 54:22 03:07
3 Calyssa Joice Less Than  4 43:38 1:38:00 18:00

Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Team - Centennial College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Team - George Brown College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Team - Seneca College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):

Team - Cambrian College Finish Position - Inc.


